
Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge

March 17-19, 2023
Lowell, MA, USA

Lowell Memorial Auditorium

1 100 WHEN I GET MY NAME IN LIGHTS Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 104 MAKE YOU BELIEVE Showcase Performing Arts Center

3 102 FIX MY CROWN Studio Rhythm Dance Center

4 110 FIND ME IN YOUR HEART Showcase Performing Arts Center

5 107 BROWN EYED GIRL Showcase Performing Arts Center

6 103 MY FAVORITE THINGS Showcase Performing Arts Center

7 105 BOOM POW Studio Rhythm Dance Center

8 106 NOTHING'S GONNA STOP ME Studio Rhythm Dance Center

9 101 BANANA SPLIT FOR MY BABY Showcase Performing Arts Center

10 111 YAKETY YAK Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

10 112 GONNA SHINE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

11 109 GIRL IN THE MIRROR Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 115 HOT HOT HOT Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 116 ONWARD Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

3 117 PERFECT YOUNG LADIES Showcase Performing Arts Center

1 149 PARTY ALL AROUND THE WORLD Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 140 SPICE UP YOUR LIFE Showcase Performing Arts Center

3 144 IT'S A SMALL WORLD The Dance Center

4 143 AT THE HOP Dance House Productions

5 147 WHEN I GROW UP Showcase Performing Arts Center

6 156 BOOGIE SHOES Studio Rhythm Dance Center

7 139 SPICE GIRLS Studio Rhythm Dance Center

8 141 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND Dance Works Academy

9 142 DANCE MONKEY Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

1 171 THIS IS HOW WE PARTY Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 170 CENTERFIELD Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

3 169 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON Drive Dance Company
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Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 113 FLY AWAY Dance House Productions

2 114 MY KIND OF GIRL Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

1 119 SWEET TREATS Drive Dance Company

2 121 MY BEST FRIEND Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

3 120 WHATEVER YOU IMAGINE Dance Visions Network

1 154 STRAY CAT STRUT Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

2 183 I'LL BE THERE Dance Visions Network

3 158 EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD Dance Visions Network

1 181 NEW YORK GROOVE Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

2 173 BANG ON THE DRUM Rise Vineyard Performing Arts
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Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 190 RAIN IN JIANG'NAN Angel Dance Company

2 198 BLOOMING IN THE RAIN Angel Dance Company

3 196 WILDSIDE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

4 193 RED DRAGONFLY Angel Dance Company

5 195 B-E-A-T Broadway North

6 194 UNBREAKABLE Showcase Performing Arts Center

7 191 HOLD THE DRAMA Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

8 192 WHAT A NIGHT Showcase Performing Arts Center

9 199 BUBBLY Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

1 118 WINTER BLOSSOMS Angel Dance Company

1 163 COTTON EYED JOE Broadway North

2 155 BELLE AND BOUJEE Broadway North

3 146 TIME OF OUR LIFE Showcase Performing Arts Center

4 108 PARTY TIME KC Dance Company

5 148 TURN TO STONE Broadway North
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Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 175 I HOPE YOU DANCE Showcase Performing Arts Center

2 172 STAND BY ME Broadway North

3 180 LOVE SHACK Broadway North

1 185 TRIBUTE TO ELTON JOHN Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 210 LET YOUR HEART SING Drive Dance Company

2 225 I'M A STAR Showcase Performing Arts Center

3 201 THE GIFT OF MUSIC Angel Dance Company

4 229 BOOMBOX Showcase Performing Arts Center

5 202 NEXT TO YOUR FIRE Elite Dance Company

6 204 BUSTA Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

7 220 LOOKING UP Studio Rhythm Dance Center

8 221 I WANT TO BE A ROCKETTE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

9 218 KNOW YOU BY HEART Broadway North

10 205 THIS FEELING Studio Rhythm Dance Center

11 207 SHADES Studio Rhythm Dance Center

11 217 TODAY WILL BE THE DAY Studio Rhythm Dance Center

12 230 BYE BYE PARIS Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

13 212 THE DANCE YOU DO Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

14 223 EVIL LIKE ME Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

15 216 OWN IT Studio Rhythm Dance Center

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 130 RHYTHM OF THE RAIN Angel Dance Company

2 128 HAVE A LITTLE FAITH Showcase Performing Arts Center

3 126 JUICY WIGGLE Drive Dance Company

4 122 WORD UP Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

5 127 LOVE WINS Drive Dance Company

6 129 MAMA, I'M A BIG GIRL NOW Drive Dance Company

7 125 THE DAYS Dance House Productions

8 123 PHONE HOME Elite Dance Company

9 124 JUMP Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

1 153 TEACH ME HOW TO SHIMMY Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 165 I'LL BE THERE Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

3 152 THE BOY I LOVE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

4 159 X GONNA GIVE IT TO YOU Dance House Productions

5 161 WHIP MY HAIR Rise Dance Studio

6 162 WARRIOR Studio Rhythm Dance Center

7 164 COME ON EVERYBODY Studio Rhythm Dance Center

8 157 DIGA DIGA DOO Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

9 160 BY CHANCE Rise Dance Studio

9 150 BOOGIE MAN Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

10 145 LET ME INTRODUCE MYSELF Studio Rhythm Dance Center
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 176 PUZZLE PIECE Rise Dance Studio

2 186 HARD KNOCK LIFE Rise Dance Studio

3 178 LAND OF 1000 DANCES Studio Rhythm Dance Center

4 177 JET SET Studio Rhythm Dance Center

5 188 ARABIAN NIGHTS Broadway North

6 179 MATERIAL GIRLS Drive Dance Company

7 189 BEAUTIFUL Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

1 187 BEETLEJUICE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 238 FINALLY HOME Encore Dance Academy

2 247 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE Encore Dance Academy

3 233 SHAKE THE ROOM Encore Dance Academy

4 243 AVE MARIA Encore Dance Academy

5 236 OVER THE RAINBOW Encore Dance Academy

6 239 DIAMONDS Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

7 237 AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH Encore Dance Academy

8 241 BE MY BABY Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio

9 235 FIND YOUR WAY BACK HOME Encore Dance Academy

10 240 TINY VOICE Dance Visions Network

11 246 PRIVATE EYES Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

12 248 GODDESS Studio Rhythm Dance Center

13 244 THE BEST THING KC Dance Company

14 245 TRIADE The Dance Center
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 133 I WILL CARRY YOU Encore Dance Academy

2 138 MUDDY WATER Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

3 137 WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

4 136 FRIENDSHIP Encore Dance Academy

5 134 NEW ATTITUDE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

6 131 SIZE Dance Visions Network

7 132 DON'T WORRY The Dance Center

8 135 SMILE KC Dance Company

1 166 NEXT EPISODE Dance House Productions

2 168 RUMORS The Dance Center

3 174 PINK PANTHER KC Dance Company

4 167 BIG LOVE KC Dance Company

5 182 WORKIN' KC Dance Company

1 184 KEEP IT MOVING Studio Rhythm Dance Center
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Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 439 BRAND NEW DAY Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

1 5 FLOWERS IN THE RAIN Angel Dance Company

2 1 NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

3 3 RIVER Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

4 4 SOMETHING IN THE WATER Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

5 2 ANGRY TOO Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

1 249 SPICE IT UP Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

1 414 FANTASY Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 21 BLOOMING JASMINE Angel Dance Company

2 24 THE LOVE LETTER Angel Dance Company

3 25 PRAIRIE IN THE WIND Angel Dance Company

4 27 SPIRIT OF DUNHUANG Angel Dance Company

5 19 SPEECHLESS Broadway North

6 30 ASPIRATIONS OF MONGOLIAN IRIS Angel Dance Company

7 16 WHAT IT TAKES Rise Dance Studio

8 18 SO MUCH BETTER Broadway North

9 6 THE END Broadway North

10 29 YOU CAN'T STOP ME Broadway North

11 28 FEVER Broadway North

12 17 HIT THE ROAD JACK Drive Dance Company

13 13 TAINTED LOVE Broadway North

14 12 PEOPLE AIN'T DANCIN' Rise Dance Studio

15 23 EVERYWHERE I GO Dance Innovations Dance Center
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 258 DRUNKEN BLISS Angel Dance Company

2 251 LATCH Dance Innovations Dance Center

3 259 MOSES SUPPOSES Broadway North

4 255 HOMESICK LULLABY Rise Dance Studio

5 252 I WILL CARRY YOU Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

6 257 STEPSISTERS LAMENT Rise Dance Studio

7 260 ME & JULIO Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

8 250 STUPID DEEP Rise Dance Studio

9 254 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW Dance Innovations Dance Center

10 256 KING OF NEW YORK Rise Dance Studio

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 435 NIGHT OF THE DANCING FLAME Elite Dance Company

2 385 INFERNO Broadway North

2 392 PER LA MIA BELLA LUNA Broadway North

3 364 TRUTH HURTS Dance Works Academy

4 404 WHODUNIT? Drive Dance Company

5 399 DON'T YOU WORRY Broadway North

6 411 I DO Dance Innovations Dance Center

7 413 CONGA Dance Works Academy

8 386 DAISIES Drive Dance Company

9 423 HAPPY Broadway North

10 420 SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING Dance Innovations Dance Center

1 344 PRESS CONFERENCE Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

2 293 STYLIN' Broadway North

3 317 AIN'T NO MAN Dance Innovations Dance Center

4 311 SWEET DREAMS Broadway North

5 334 AMERICANO Dance Innovations Dance Center

6 319 PERM Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 340 B.E.P Broadway North

2 313 GATSBY Dance Works Academy

1 403 LIFE IN COLOR Dance Innovations Dance Center
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 79 SOMEONE LIKE YOU Encore Dance Academy

2 49 LITTLE VOICE Encore Dance Academy

3 97 GALLOPING IN THE PRAIRIE Angel Dance Company

4 34 HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH Encore Dance Academy

5 65 THE HUNT Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

6 78 SMALL WORLD Encore Dance Academy

7 73 YOURS Encore Dance Academy

7 51 THE UNIMAGINABLE Encore Dance Academy

8 53 SO EMOTIONAL Encore Dance Academy

9 32 BOOGIE SHOES Dance Visions Network

10 70 TIME OF THE SEASON Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

11 94 DUNHUANG FANTASY Angel Dance Company

12 93 ALL FOR YOU Dance Visions Network

13 63 MONEY, MONEY, MONEY The Dance Center

14 85 BRAVE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

15 50 EMERGENCY Dance Visions Network
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 282 THE VOID Encore Dance Academy

2 267 ALL THROUGH THE NIGHT Encore Dance Academy

3 275 FOLLOW ME Encore Dance Academy

4 271 YOU RAISE ME UP Encore Dance Academy

4 274 BOTH SIDES NOW Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

5 280 GREW UP WITH YOU Angel Dance Company

6 269 YOU RAISE ME UP Dance Visions Network

7 277 YOU THERE Showcase Performing Arts Center

8 281 DON'T STOP THE MUSIC Dance Visions Network

9 272 REACH Studio Rhythm Dance Center

10 279 I CAN'T GO FOR THAT Dance Visions Network
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 432 SOMEONE SAVED MY LIFE Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

2 367 NO MORE TEARS Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

3 421 MOVES LIKE JAGGER Dance Visions Network

4 410 OMG YOU GUYS Rise Dance Studio

5 419 JUST MY TYPE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

6 426 CAN'T CAGE US Dance House Productions

7 375 CARRY YOU Showcase Performing Arts Center

8 438 THE FIRE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

9 427 LIVE IN LIVING COLOR Miss Maria's School of Dance

10 378 WE RUN THIS Rise Dance Studio

1 289 WE MOVE LIGHTLY Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

2 345 HAMILTON Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

3 352 KING OF PAIN Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

4 324 OVERCOME The Dance Center

5 326 A LITTLE BIT OF LOVE Dance Visions Network

6 314 AIN’T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT Studio Rhythm Dance Center

7 327 YOUR FACES KC Dance Company

8 299 THROUGH A WINDOW Rise Dance Studio

9 304 JUNGLE BOOGIE Rise Vineyard Performing Arts

10 309 TRANSYLVANIA MANIA The Dance Center
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Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 331 EYES OF A CHAMPION Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 307 DISCO FEVER KC Dance Company

1 406 UNDER THE BIG TOP Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 433 WHERE THE WILD THINGS ARE The Dance Center

3 436 ITALIAN RESTAURANT Rise Dance Studio

1 440 MEDICINE Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 457 SAFE UP HERE Elite Dance Company

2 447 PAPA WAS A ROLLING STONE Elite Dance Company

3 461 FROM AFAR Angel Dance Company

4 459 THE OCEAN BEYOND THE SEA Elite Dance Company

4 460 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Elite Dance Company

5 454 TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART Encore Dance Academy

6 446 WANDERER Broadway North

7 458 BONES Broadway North

8 455 ARTEMIS Broadway North

9 451 TEAR MYSELF APART Dance Innovations Dance Center

10 441 14 DAYS Broadway North

11 452 SECRETS Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

11 449 GHOST Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

12 442 I LOST A FRIEND Broadway North

13 450 WATCH THE DOG Rise Dance Studio

14 453 OUTSIDER Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

15 456 BREAK THE ICE Drive Dance Company

1 288 HOMETOWN GLORY Dance Works Academy

2 312 WALK WITH ME Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

3 333 HOMETOWN GLORY Drive Dance Company
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SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 370 AIN'T TOO PROUD Broadway North

2 425 HERE COMES THE RAIN AGAIN Elite Dance Company

3 377 DYSTOPIA Broadway North

4 405 IN THE AIR TONIGHT Elite Dance Company

5 407 THIS MOMENT Dance Works Academy

6 376 JLO Dance Works Academy

7 391 THE INTERNET IS DOWN Dance Innovations Dance Center

8 400 PIERROT Broadway North

9 428 PLAIN JANE Dance Innovations Dance Center

9 384 SOUND OF SILENCE Dance Innovations Dance Center

10 357 ROMANS REVENGE Dance Works Academy

1 303 TO BUILD A HOME Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

1 397 I LIKE YOU Greater Lowell Technical High School
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SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 464 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS Dance Visions Network

2 543 HER Angel Dance Company

3 466 LOVE LOST Encore Dance Academy

4 555 PUPPET Studio Rhythm Dance Center

5 554 TAKE IT ALL The Dance Center

6 515 AT LAST Studio Rhythm Dance Center

7 517 AMEN Studio Rhythm Dance Center

8 524 BROKEN VOW Dance Visions Network

9 559 FINISH LINE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

10 557 DON'T COME FIND ME Serendipity Studio

11 494 SAVE THE LAST DANCE FOR ME Dance Visions Network

12 465 ALL COMING BACK KC Dance Company

13 482 WON'T GIVE UP The Dance Center

14 525 THE POWER OF LOVE Dance Visions Network

15 492 BLACKOUT Rise Dance Studio
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SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 316 STOLE THE SHOW KC Dance Company

2 284 SOMETHING TO SOMEONE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

3 350 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY Dance Visions Network

4 338 SOMEBODY TO HOLD Studio Rhythm Dance Center

5 347 LEAVE IN SUMMER KC Dance Company

6 354 YOU SHOULD SEE ME IN A CROWN Encore Dance Academy

7 287 THANK YOU KC Dance Company

8 328 RETALIATE The Dance Center

9 330 TIME AFTER TIME Rise Dance Studio

10 335 GUN Rise Dance Studio

1 380 NO MORE FEAR TO CARRY The Dance Center

2 398 SIMPLY THE BEST Studio Rhythm Dance Center

3 422 FLOWERS Rise Dance Studio

4 431 GRATITUDE KC Dance Company

5 395 TOM'S DINER The Dance Center

6 368 THE BEST DAY EVER Dance Visions Network

7 387 IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME Dance Visions Network

8 383 VAIN Studio Rhythm Dance Center

9 382 TUNNEL VISION Drive Dance Company

10 360 READY KC Dance Company
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SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 298 YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL Dance Visions Network

2 349 BETTER DAY COMIN’ Studio Rhythm Dance Center

3 323 I LOOK GOOD Studio Rhythm Dance Center

4 348 CLOSER TO FREE The Dance Center

5 290 I GO TO RIO Dance Visions Network

6 346 MAKE ME FEEL Rise Dance Studio

7 292 WORST OF ME Rise Dance Studio

8 302 MOONLIGHT SONATA The Dance Center

9 325 MA BAKER Dance House Productions

10 355 BILLIE KC Dance Company

1 231 BUSINESS OF LOVE Encore Dance Academy

2 232 THE HILL Encore Dance Academy

3 233 SHAKE THE ROOM Encore Dance Academy
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Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 33 BANG BANG Encore Dance Academy

2 34 HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH Encore Dance Academy

3 32 BOOGIE SHOES Dance Visions Network

4 36 GET THAT Studio Rhythm Dance Center

5 35 LET'S GET LOUD Dance Visions Network

1 464 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS Dance Visions Network

2 466 LOVE LOST Encore Dance Academy

3 463 ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY Dance Visions Network

4 469 LAST WORD KC Dance Company

5 465 ALL COMING BACK KC Dance Company

6 467 PERFECT Studio Rhythm Dance Center

1 307 DISCO FEVER KC Dance Company

1 345 HAMILTON Rise Vineyard Performing Arts
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Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 323 I LOOK GOOD Studio Rhythm Dance Center

1 298 YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL Dance Visions Network

1 410 OMG YOU GUYS Rise Dance Studio

1 406 UNDER THE BIG TOP Studio Rhythm Dance Center

1 238 FINALLY HOME Encore Dance Academy

2 247 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE Encore Dance Academy
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Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 133 I WILL CARRY YOU Encore Dance Academy

2 130 RHYTHM OF THE RAIN Angel Dance Company

1 464 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS Dance Visions Network

2 543 HER Angel Dance Company

1 282 THE VOID Encore Dance Academy

2 316 STOLE THE SHOW KC Dance Company

1 171 THIS IS HOW WE PARTY Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 149 PARTY ALL AROUND THE WORLD Studio Rhythm Dance Center

1 187 BEETLEJUICE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 153 TEACH ME HOW TO SHIMMY Studio Rhythm Dance Center
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Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Choice Awards Report..

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

70 Time of the Season Rise Vineyard Performing Arts N Teen Competitive

130 Rhythm of The Rain Angel Dance Company B Junior Intermediate

274 Both Sides Now Rise Vineyard Performing Arts N Teen Competitive

302 Moonlight Sonata The Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive

396 Willow Tree The Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive

540 Full of Hate The Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

53 So Emotional Encore Dance Academy R Teen Competitive

169 Get Your Sparkle On Drive Dance Company K Mini Novice

193 Red Dragonfly Angel Dance Company B Junior Novice

308 When I'm 64 Rise Dance Studio U Senior Teen Competitive

400 Pierrot Broadway North F Senior Teen Intermediate

461 From Afar Angel Dance Company B Senior Teen Intermediate

1 406 UNDER THE BIG TOP Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 298 YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL Dance Visions Network

Choreography

Costume

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

14 I like it Better Broadway North F Teen Intermediate

17 Hit the Road Jack Drive Dance Company K Teen Intermediate

18 So much Better Broadway North F Teen Intermediate

24 The Love Letter Angel Dance Company B Teen Intermediate

30 Aspirations of
Mongolian Iris

Angel Dance Company B Teen Intermediate

64 Ne Me Quitte Pas KC Dance Company P Teen Competitive

65 The Hunt Rise Vineyard Performing Arts N Teen Competitive

78 Small World Encore Dance Academy R Teen Competitive

133 I Will Carry You Encore Dance Academy R Junior Competitive

151 Dig A Little Deeper Dance House Productions O Junior Intermediate

152 The Boy I Love Studio Rhythm Dance Center A Junior Intermediate

160 By Chance Rise Dance Studio U Junior Intermediate

164 Come on Everybody Studio Rhythm Dance Center A Junior Intermediate

166 Next Episode Dance House Productions O Junior Competitive

113 Fly Away Dance House Productions O Mini Intermediate

173 Bang on the Drum Rise Vineyard Performing Arts N Mini Intermediate

176 Puzzle Piece Rise Dance Studio U Junior Intermediate

210 Let Your Heart Sing Drive Dance Company K Junior Intermediate

225 I'm A Star Showcase Performing Arts
Center

S Junior Intermediate

238 Finally Home Encore Dance Academy R Junior Competitive

241 Be My Baby Mary Ann Fortune's Dance
Studio

C Junior Competitive

247 Don't Rain on My Parade Encore Dance Academy R Junior Competitive

255 Homesick Lullaby Rise Dance Studio U Teen Intermediate

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

261 We Are In This Together The Dance Center D Teen Competitive

266 Ain't No Mountain Rise Vineyard Performing Arts N Teen Competitive

267 All Through the Night Encore Dance Academy R Teen Competitive

277 You There Showcase Performing Arts
Center

S Teen Competitive

281 Don't Stop The Music Dance Visions Network M Teen Competitive

284 Something to Someone Studio Rhythm Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive

287 Thank You KC Dance Company P Senior Teen Competitive

288 Hometown Glory Dance Works Academy E Senior Teen Intermediate

302 Moonlight Sonata The Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive

319 Perm Western Maine Dance &
Gymnastics

H Teen Intermediate

321 No Ordinary Love Drive Dance Company K Senior Teen Competitive

323 I Look Good Studio Rhythm Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive

325 Ma Baker Dance House Productions O Senior Teen Competitive

345 Hamilton Rise Vineyard Performing Arts N Teen Competitive

362 Talk Dance Innovations Dance
Center

L Senior Teen Competitive

380 No More Fear To Carry The Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive

367 No More Tears Rise Vineyard Performing Arts N Teen Competitive

396 Willow Tree The Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive

398 Simply the Best Studio Rhythm Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive

407 This Moment Dance Works Academy E Senior Teen Intermediate

410 OMG You Guys Rise Dance Studio U Teen Competitive

425 Here Comes The Rain
Again

Elite Dance Company T Senior Teen Intermediate

426 Can't Cage Us Dance House Productions O Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

427 Live in Living Color Miss Maria's School of Dance I Teen Competitive

432 Someone Saved My Life Rise Vineyard Performing Arts N Teen Competitive

446 Wanderer Broadway North F Senior Teen Intermediate

457 Safe Up Here Elite Dance Company T Senior Teen Intermediate

464 Wind Beneath My Wings Dance Visions Network M Senior Teen Competitive

475 Constellations KC Dance Company P Senior Teen Competitive

491 Outrun Myself Showcase Performing Arts
Center

S Senior Teen Competitive

503 An Evening I Will Not
Forget

Dance Innovations Dance
Center

L Senior Teen Competitive

515 At Last Studio Rhythm Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive

523 Against The Music The Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive

524 Broken Vow Dance Visions Network M Senior Teen Competitive

534 IMMA BE Dance House Productions O Senior Teen Competitive

543 Her Angel Dance Company B Senior Teen Competitive

559 Finish Line Studio Rhythm Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive

  AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code

Senior Teen 484 Survival Jack Haroutunian Drive Dance Company K

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

349 Better Day Comin
’

Studio Rhythm Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

60 Surprise Encore Dance Academy R Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations

Heart of Gold Award

IDA People's Choice

Most Entertaining

Rectangle



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

187 Beetlejuice Studio Rhythm Dance
Center

A Junior Intermediate

216 Own It Studio Rhythm Dance
Center

A Junior Intermediate

323 I Look Good Studio Rhythm Dance
Center

A Senior Teen Competitive

368 The Best Day Ever Dance Visions Network M Senior Teen Competitive

447 Papa Was A Rolling
Stone

Elite Dance Company T Senior Teen Intermediate

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

49 Little Voice Encore Dance Academy R Teen Competitive

133 I Will Carry You Encore Dance Academy R Junior Competitive

282 The Void Encore Dance Academy R Teen Competitive

289 We Move Lightly Rise Vineyard Performing
Arts

N Teen Competitive

432 Someone Saved My Life Rise Vineyard Performing
Arts

N Teen Competitive

464 Wind Beneath My
Wings

Dance Visions Network M Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining

Technical Excellence



Special Awards

Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD Encore Dance Academy

ARTISTRY AWARD Angel Dance Company

CLASS ACT AWARD Dance House Productions

PURE PASSION AWARD The Dance Center

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Heart of Gold

Age Category Entry # Routine Name Dancers Name Studio

Mini 111 Yakety Yak Maline Nelson Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Junior 225 I'm A Star Caileigh Morrell Showcase Performing Arts Center

Teen 19 Speechless

FreeText
Senior Teen

FreeText
484

FreeText
Savana Fraser

FreeText
Broadway North

FreeText
Survival

FreeText
Drive Dance Company

FreeText
Jack Haroutunian


